


LVM LLZ + Diverse 2023
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.12.10

10m Luftgewehr MixTeam Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2023 09:50 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0103029 SV Stuhr 1912 821,7 Ringe 63 15 2

748 Giegling, Marvin 416,6

423 Riedemann, Nadine 405,1

2  0507015 SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-Horstedt 821,5 Ringe 64 16

752 Heuft, Ayleen 411,0

564 Juschkat, Tim 410,5

3  0502011 SV Bramstedt 818,2 Ringe 64 15 1

437 Neumann, Annika 414,4

561 Vogelsang, Volker 403,8

4  0102018 Sportschützen Bremen 817,9 Ringe 65 15

611 Flierbaum, Guido 410,1

750 Heuwinkel, Eyleen 407,8

5  0202059 SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 815,2 Ringe 59 21

551 Handrick, Marcel 410,6

425 Holst, Natalie 404,6

6  0706046 SV Etzhorn 1898 815,1 Ringe 60 20

760 Bederke, Alexander 406,8

455 Deeken, Kathrin 408,3

7  0822186 SGi Schüttorf 813,6 Ringe 62 16 2

774 Bütergerds, Stephan 405,8

775 Tüchter, Lisa 407,8

8  1001028 SV "Glück auf" Middels 812,2 Ringe 56 23 1

783 Budde, Anika 409,4

782 Lünemann, Björn 402,8



LVM 2023 10m Luftgewehr MixTeam Stand: 23.04.2023,09:50 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

1.12.10
7er/6er

9  1001028 SV "Glück auf" Middels 808,1 Ringe 55 23 2

526 Budde, Ulrike 409,8

674 Wento, Mirko 398,3

10  0502011 SV Bramstedt 805,4 Ringe 48 31 1

562 Cohrs, Jonas 404,4

441 Preiß, Patricia 401,0

11  0706046 SV Etzhorn 1898 802,2 Ringe 54 23 2 1

452 Hasselder, Jara 406,9

580 Kühl, Tobias 395,3

12  0810042 SV Südmerzen 1920 789,1 Ringe 47 21 10 2

772 Sadzio, Annabel 414,0

773 Vinke, Alexander 375,1

13  0502011 SV Bramstedt 786,9 Ringe 43 30 5 2

563 Buchholz, Rick 400,8

486 Früchtenicht, Frauke 386,1

14  0501027 SV Haendorf 783,3 Ringe 36 38 5 1

756 Helm, Bettina 389,8

2032 Helm, Michael 393,5

15  0822261 Sportschützen Suddendorf 781,5 Ringe 38 30 11 1

769 Kühler, Jara 393,3

771 Weber, Joachim 388,2

16  0706147 SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 776,2 Ringe 33 36 8 3

690 Kettler, Jutta 386,1

765 Sander, Ben 390,1

17  0507015 SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-Horstedt 766,5 Ringe 25 42 11 1 1

484 Koppe, Emily 377,2

566 Wagenfeld, Christoph 389,3

18  0706147 SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 762,3 Ringe 27 38 11 4

458 Dänekas, Kira 381,5

764 Reiners-Näther, Udo 380,8

hu-ap
Hervorheben



LVM 2023 10m Luftgewehr MixTeam Stand: 23.04.2023,09:50 Uhr    Seite: 3
10er/9er/8er

1.12.10
7er/6er

19  0902025 SGem Torfteufel Teufelsmoor 750,8 Ringe 23 35 17 5

217 Böttner, Hans-Jürgen 381,3

776 Miesner, Vanessa 369,5

20  0502067 SV Sudwalde-Menninghausen 746,0 Ringe 21 40 13 4 1

754 Kohröde, Jannis 367,3

755 Wilkens, Silke 378,7

21  0708175 SV Urneburg 1906 702,7 Ringe 20 22 13 16 8

766 Bielefeld, Lisa 330,9

87 Henkel, André 371,8

22  0708175 SV Urneburg 1906 666,0 Ringe 8 28 18 7 11

768 Niehaus, Alessandra 299,9

89 Oelscher, Kevin 366,1

23  0902025 SGem Torfteufel Teufelsmoor 372,4 Ringe 12 17 7 3 1

778 Lühr, Carsten 372,4

779 Stelljes, Nadine 0,0

24  0706102 Ohmsteder SV 0,0 Ringe

577 Götz, Maximilian 0,0

759 Näther, Ann-Katrin 0,0

24  0704005 SV Altenhuntorf 1909 0,0 Ringe

634 Janßen, Kevin 0,0

767 Stumpenhorst, Samantha 0,0

24  1100002 SV Altkloster 1883 0,0 Ringe

540 Bockelmann, Dennis 0,0

475 Bohn, Denise 0,0

24  1100021 SV Himmelpforten 0,0 Ringe

416 Kühlke, Sahra 0,0

609 Kühlke, Steffen 0,0

24  0716101 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 0,0 Ringe

763 Adler, Martin 0,0

451 Gerdes, Christine 0,0



LVM 2023 10m Luftgewehr MixTeam Stand: 23.04.2023,09:50 Uhr    Seite: 4
10er/9er/8er

1.12.10
7er/6er

24  0715157 SV Wiefelstede 1893 0,0 Ringe

761 Rohde, Carsten 0,0

762 Venekamp, Selina 0,0



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2023
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.12.10

10m Luftgewehr MixTeam Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2023 09:50 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 748 Giegling, Marvin  0103... SV Stuhr 1912 102,4 104,4 103,9 105,9 416,6

2 437 Neumann, Annika  0502... SV Bramstedt 102,7 103,3 105,1 103,3 414,4

3 772 Sadzio, Annabel  0810... SV Südmerzen 1920 103,9 103,0 102,3 104,8 414,0

4 752 Heuft, Ayleen  0507... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-H... 99,2 103,7 104,7 103,4 411,0

5 551 Handrick, Marcel  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 102,9 102,0 103,3 102,4 410,6

6 564 Juschkat, Tim  0507... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-H... 103,8 103,5 102,5 100,7 410,5

7 611 Flierbaum, Guido  0102... Sportschützen Bremen 101,0 102,5 102,8 103,8 410,1

8 526 Budde, Ulrike  1001... SV "Glück auf" Middels 100,9 104,6 99,4 104,9 409,8

9 783 Budde, Anika  1001... SV "Glück auf" Middels 100,9 102,5 104,4 101,6 409,4

10 455 Deeken, Kathrin  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 102,9 100,8 102,3 102,3 408,3

11 775 Tüchter, Lisa  0822... SGi Schüttorf 98,1 103,0 103,0 103,7 407,8

12 750 Heuwinkel, Eyleen  0102... Sportschützen Bremen 100,6 102,3 102,7 102,2 407,8

13 452 Hasselder, Jara  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 101,9 101,6 101,7 101,7 406,9

14 760 Bederke, Alexander  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 100,0 101,3 104,2 101,3 406,8

15 774 Bütergerds, Stephan  0822... SGi Schüttorf 101,7 99,8 102,6 101,7 405,8

16 423 Riedemann, Nadine  0103... SV Stuhr 1912 100,1 101,8 103,5 99,7 405,1

17 425 Holst, Natalie  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 98,7 102,1 102,5 101,3 404,6

18 562 Cohrs, Jonas  0502... SV Bramstedt 102,4 100,5 101,2 100,3 404,4

19 561 Vogelsang, Volker  0502... SV Bramstedt 100,2 99,9 102,2 101,5 403,8

20 782 Lünemann, Björn  1001... SV "Glück auf" Middels 95,7 103,5 101,0 102,6 402,8

21 441 Preiß, Patricia  0502... SV Bramstedt 98,5 100,7 102,0 99,8 401,0

22 563 Buchholz, Rick  0502... SV Bramstedt 100,8 101,7 97,6 100,7 400,8

23 674 Wento, Mirko  1001... SV "Glück auf" Middels 99,5 98,3 101,8 98,7 398,3

24 580 Kühl, Tobias  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 98,8 94,5 100,0 102,0 395,3

25 2032 Helm, Michael  0501... SV Haendorf 98,0 95,8 97,6 102,1 393,5

26 769 Kühler, Jara  0822... Sportschützen Suddendorf 99,3 100,6 98,0 95,4 393,3

27 765 Sander, Ben  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 95,9 97,1 97,7 99,4 390,1

28 756 Helm, Bettina  0501... SV Haendorf 96,2 98,5 96,9 98,2 389,8

29 566 Wagenfeld, Christoph  0507... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-H... 97,4 97,3 99,4 95,2 389,3

30 771 Weber, Joachim  0822... Sportschützen Suddendorf 92,7 99,3 98,6 97,6 388,2

31 486 Früchtenicht, Frauke  0502... SV Bramstedt 91,3 98,5 96,5 99,8 386,1

32 690 Kettler, Jutta  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 96,5 96,4 97,8 95,4 386,1

33 458 Dänekas, Kira  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 92,9 96,7 98,8 93,1 381,5

34 217 Böttner, Hans-Jürgen  0902... SGem Torfteufel Teufelsmoor 92,8 97,2 95,2 96,1 381,3

35 764 Reiners-Näther, Udo  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 94,9 92,7 94,3 98,9 380,8

36 755 Wilkens, Silke  0502... SV Sudwalde-Menninghausen 93,6 98,1 96,5 90,5 378,7

37 484 Koppe, Emily  0507... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-H... 93,5 91,3 96,3 96,1 377,2

38 773 Vinke, Alexander  0810... SV Südmerzen 1920 91,0 94,9 94,2 95,0 375,1

39 778 Lühr, Carsten  0902... SGem Torfteufel Teufelsmoor 93,5 89,7 93,5 95,7 372,4

40 87 Henkel, André  0708... SV Urneburg 1906 92,6 89,3 95,0 94,9 371,8

41 776 Miesner, Vanessa  0902... SGem Torfteufel Teufelsmoor 92,5 91,9 94,3 90,8 369,5

42 754 Kohröde, Jannis  0502... SV Sudwalde-Menninghausen 88,4 89,2 94,6 95,1 367,3

43 89 Oelscher, Kevin  0708... SV Urneburg 1906 90,0 91,7 89,7 94,7 366,1

44 766 Bielefeld, Lisa  0708... SV Urneburg 1906 84,9 84,4 77,7 83,9 330,9

45 768 Niehaus, Alessandra  0708... SV Urneburg 1906 69,8 64,2 81,6 84,3 299,9


